
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  May Midweek
Division Low
Golf Course McHenry CC
Tournament Date May 20, 2013
Golf Course Slope/Ratings 72.3/131

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup
# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

12693 Gross Miller, Robert Highland Park $125 81 71 125
12694 1st Net Pomering, Eric Batavia $125 86 73 125
12695 2 Ogoli, David Woodstock $90 85 74 85
12696 3T Rieser, Ralph Glenview $64 82 76 60
12697 3T Snow, John Lombard $64 89 76 60
12698 3T Toth, Jeff Schaumburg $64 89 76 60
12699 6T Variano, Perry Wadsworth $23 86 77 40
11166 6T Kaldis, Frank St. Charles $23 87 77 40
12700 6T O'Brien, Tom Batavia $23 87 77 40
12701 6T Grygo, Greg Chicago $23 87 77 40
12702 6T Meltzer, Neil Highland Park $23 90 77 40

Total Payout 647.00$   

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 35
Tim Jordan

Frank Fiarito
Jeff Toth

Bob Arendt

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

2 Tom O'Brien $19 X
3 Bob Miller $19 X
5 Mike Doyle $19 X
6 Perry Variano $19 X
7 Ralph Rieser $19 X
9 Greg Grygo $19
11 Mike Lyman $19 X
13 Tom O'Brien $19 X



May Midweek Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
May 20, 2013 off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 35 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 36

Low Hcp Tour Win Note 71

Arendt, Bob 11 Tour 94 83 94 5 7 4 6 7 5 6 5 3 48 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 6 46
Bozek, Paul 8 100 92 96 4 6 4 6 7 4 5 3 4 43 8 7 6 5 6 6 6 8 5 57
Bradley, David 8 87 79 86 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 42 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 3 45
Dianovsky, Dave 7 90 83 89 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 43 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 7 3 47
Doyle, Mike 12 92 80 91 6 5 8 6 4 4 5 5 5 48 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 3 44
Eckert, Bob 13 Tour 98 85 96 5 4 6 7 6 6 6 4 3 47 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 9 3 51
Fiarito, Frank 10 Tour 95 85 94 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 44 8 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 51
Freund, Dick 9 Tour 94 85 91 4 6 7 7 8 5 4 5 5 51 7 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 43
Grygo, Greg 10 87 77 87 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 2 42 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 45
Hornberg, Craig 9 88 79 87 6 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 44 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 3 44
Jordan, Tim 7 91 84 89 4 4 4 8 7 6 5 4 4 46 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 45
Kaldis, Frank 10 Tour 87 77 87 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 43 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 3 44
Lyman, Mike 5 Tour 85 80 84 7 4 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 45 6 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 40
McInerney, Kevin 11 104 93 102 6 5 5 8 6 5 7 6 4 52 8 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 4 52
Medin, Mike 11 91 80 91 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 47 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 6 3 44
Meltzer, Neil 13 90 77 90 6 6 5 4 6 6 7 3 4 47 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 43
Menchaca, Martin 7 92 85 88 8 5 6 7 5 6 5 3 3 48 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 7 3 44
Miller, Robert 10 81 71 81 4 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 4 39 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 42
Murrow, Jim 5 Tour 84 79 84 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 42 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 5 3 42
Nagy, Joe 9 92 83 90 5 5 8 5 5 6 6 3 4 47 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 45
O'Brien, Tom 10 87 77 85 5 3 8 4 6 5 5 4 5 45 8 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 42
Ogoli, David 11 85 74 85 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 40 6 5 6 7 3 5 4 4 5 45
Pomering, Eric 13 86 73 86 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 43 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 43
Poweska, David 7 85 78 83 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 39 7 5 4 5 3 4 4 9 5 46
Rieser, Ralph 6 Tour 82 76 82 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 3 37 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 7 3 45
Sloan, Dave 8 90 82 87 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 43 6 4 5 8 3 6 5 5 5 47
Snart, Jason 7 Tour 92 85 89 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 3 5 45 5 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 47
Snow, John 13 Tour 89 76 89 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 43 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 4 46
Sutton, Mike 7 Tour 93 86 90 5 4 4 6 8 6 6 3 3 45 6 5 6 8 4 4 4 6 5 48
Toth, Jeff 13 Tour 89 76 89 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 3 4 42 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 7 3 47
Variano, Perry 9 86 77 84 4 6 5 5 9 3 5 4 5 46 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 40
Vitel, Greg 9 96 87 88 4 5 5 5 10 4 5 3 6 47 6 5 9 4 5 7 5 5 3 49

   0 0



NIMAGA
May Midweek  

Low
 McHenry CC
 May 20, 2013  

72.3/131   
Mem # Gross Adjusted

Arendt, Bob 94 94

Bozek, Paul 100 96

Bradley, David 87 86

Dianovsky, Dave 90 89

Doyle, Mike 92 91

Eckert, Bob 98 96

Fiarito, Frank 95 94

Freund, Dick 94 91

Grygo, Greg 87 87

Hornberg, Craig 88 87

Jordan, Tim 91 89

Kaldis, Frank 87 87

Lyman, Mike 85 84

McInerney, Kevin 104 102

Medin, Mike 91 91

Meltzer, Neil 90 90

Menchaca, Martin 92 88

Miller, Robert 81 81

Murrow, Jim 84 84

Nagy, Joe 92 90

O'Brien, Tom 87 85

Ogoli, David 85 85

Pomering, Eric 86 86

Poweska, David 85 83

Rieser, Ralph 82 82

Sloan, Dave 90 87

Snart, Jason 92 89

Snow, John 89 89

Sutton, Mike 93 90

Toth, Jeff 89 89

Variano, Perry 86 84

Vitel, Greg 96 88


